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Prime Medical College

Pirjabad, Badargonj Road, Rangpur, Bangladesh.

Batch-16 (2023-2024)_Student Update Information

Name

MD. ABDULLAH ALL MUBIN

MST. SAIKATUN ZANNAT SOMA

MARIYA JANNAT

MOST. AYSHA SIDDIKA MIM SARKER

TAIBA KHAN

SAHIN BANO

SALONI YADAV

MD. ROKONOZZAMAN ASHIK

MD. FAHIM MUNTASIR NOBIN

MD. MOON SHAHRIAR MITHU

NAZIA ISLAM JOYEE

SYEEDA AFRA ANANNA

FARKHANDA BOKHT SIGMA

MD. KHALID SAIFULLAH TOHA

MD. SAHIB AL JABIR NIBIR

SIDDHARTH CHOUDHARY

HARSHDUTT GURJAR

MD. MONTASIR AL MUKIT

MST. MARIYAAKTER EASHA

AFIHA AFSANA MALIHA

202416001

202416002

202416003

202416004

202416005

202416006

202416007

202416008

202416009

202416010

202416011

202416012

202416013

202416014

202416015

202416016

202416017

202416018

202416019

202416020

Country

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

TASFIA WASIMA

SADIA BINTAE SHAZZAD

MST. JARIN TASMIM SIMI

JARIN TASNIM MARIA

MOST. SINIGDHAAKTHER SINTHEA

JANNATUL MAOWA MIM

S. M FARAH TANJINBIN SHAHID

MD. KAMRUZZAMAN

MD. ABID YASIR

SHWAHIN KHAN

SHAHINA YASMIN

MAUSUMI MEHTAZ BEGUM

FAOZIA FARHA ARDI

RAMISA TASFIA

MUSHFIKA SADIA

ABEDA SULTANA ELA

MOST. MITHILA FARHANA PROME

MST. MAYSHA FARZANA TOISHY

DIBBO DAS

PARTHO CHANDRO SARKER

SAGOR BABU

AARAV TIWARI

RUPALI SINGH

SHUVRA BANIK

DABOSREE SARKER DIBA

202416021

202416022

202416023

202416024

202416025

202416026

202416027

202416028

202416029

202416030

202416031

202416032

202416033

202416034

202416035

202416036

202416037

202416038

202416039

202416040

202416041

202416042

202416043

202416044

202416045

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

NIRJANA BANIK

MAMUNOOR RAHMAN

MIZAN MADBAR

SADIA ISLAM

MST. SIRAJUM MONIRA BULBUL

NUSRAT JAHAN BRISTRY

SADIKA MOSTAKIM

SHARJATUL YEAKIN

ANANYA PRIYADARSHINI

JERIFA YASMIN

MOHOSHIN HOSSAIN SIAM

MD. JAKARIA BIN ABDUL JALIL

MD. NAYEEM ULLAH

ZARIN HADIKA AURTHEE

MEHER ANIKA JAHAN PROTTASHA

MST. SADIA AFRIN

SAQLAIN MOIN

NIYAZ RABBI

MD SAHIN

MD. MUBTASIN FUAD

MD TANVIR HOSSAIN TANMOY

SADIA JINAT TASTIA

MST. MONIRA SULTANA MUNNI

MOST. SIRAJUM MUNERA

ANNI AKTHER ANNI

202416046

202416047

202416048

202416049

202416050

202416051

202416052

202416053

202416054

202416055

202416056

202416057

202416058

202416059

202416060

202416061

202416062

202416063

202416064

202416065

202416066

202416067

202416068

202416069

202416070

Bangladesh

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

MOUTUSHI JANNAT PRACHI

MST. AFRIN MONI

SAIKAT SARKER

PROTIK KUMAR ROY

ISHRAQ AHMED

SARABDEEP KAUR

ALEEN KOUR

GURPREET KOUR

SYED RABEY ASHRAF

NAFISA MEHEJABIN SAMIA

TASFIA ZAMAN

MOST. SADIA ISLAM ASHA

MUBIN AS SADIK

ABIR AHAMED DIP

ABDUL HAMID

SAHINUR ALOM

MEHERIN RAFAT RIM

SADIA ISLAM

MST. KHURSHIDA KHANOM KHEYA

MOST. SIDRATUL MUNTAHA

REJOYANA AAREFIN RINVI

MD. KASHIF NOOR

MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN JOARDDER

MUSHFIFA JHADE

RAJOWANA AKTER RIMI

202416071

202416072

202416073

202416074

202416075

202416076

202416077

202416078

202416079

202416080

202416081

202416082

202416083

202416084

202416085

202416086

202416087

202416088

202416089

202416090

202416091

202416092

202416093

202416094

202416095

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

FARIHA ANSARI TONNI

SK. M. AL ZAKI TOUSIF

ROWSHON AL EISTIAK

MD ALI IMRAN

SK SADI

MOST. MASKAT JAHAN MIM

MOST. SHAIMA ISLAM SHAMPA

MOS. SAMIYAAKHTER

D.M. SHAMRITA MINHAJ

APORNA ROY

SHAHANA AKTER DISHA

MST. RIHATUL FARDUS

NAZMA ARIFIN

MAHCHINA AKTAR

MD. NAZAFAT E- NAYER

ERIN JAHAN URMI

NOSHIN TARANNUM

ABDULLAH AL AYAT LALIN

MD. LABIB MIA

MITESH LAIMUJAM

NONGPOKNGANBA YUMNAM

MD. ABU BOKKOR SIDDIK

AYSHA RADIA

NAWAB NOOR MOHAMMED

MASUD HASAN KHAN

202416096

202416097

202416098

202416099

202416100

202416102

202416103

202416104

202416105

202416106

202416107

202416108

202416109

202416110

202416111

202416112

202416113

202416114

202416115

202416116

202416117

202416118

202416119

202416120

202416121

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

India

India



121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

ZABED ZAMAN AHMED

MEHEK ANAN

FARZIN REZA

NABIL INAN

MIRZA HASHIM BAIG

SOHEL MOHANTY

BHAGABATI PRASAD DIKSHIT

KAVYA SHARMA

PRIYAL S ISRANI

ABHINAV GANGWAL

CHAITANYA MAHESHWARI

VASHISTA MADHAVEDI

SHAIKH ARFA MOHD DANISH

REDQOY KUMER

202416122

202416123

202416124

202416125

202416126

202416127

202416128

202416129

202416130

202416131

202416132

202416133

202416134

202416135

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

Bangladesh



